
CLAIMANT: ANDREW NEUNER SIGNATURE: Original signed by A. Neuner DATE:

PREPARED BY: CLAUDIA GONZALEZ VENDOR ID: NEUAN INVOICE:

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF EXPENSE

(include # of kilometers)

PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT

including fees, tuition, 

airfare, accommodation, 

meals, taxis, 

transportation, parking, 

per diem, etc.

and  mileage/kilometers

MISC. EXPENSES

including office supplies, 

photocopies, in-house 

meeting supplies, out-of-

pocket, etc.

MUST SPECIFY

NO TRAVEL

GST at 5%

(x 5 / 105)

Total

Amount Claimed

70110 70111 70155

Travel Out of Prov.

January 20, 2020 Uber - to meeting $23.76 $1.19 $24.95

January 20, 2020 Uber - to office $25.21 $1.26 $26.47

January 21, 2020 Meal - Dinner (Tiffin) $18.50 $0.83 $19.33

January 22, 2020 Hotel - Coast Plaza $143.54 $6.90 $150.44

January 22, 2020 Parking - Coast Plaza $20.95 $1.05 $22.00

January 23, 2020 Gas - car rental $68.57 $3.43 $72.00

January 23, 2020 Car rental - Avis $285.46 $14.27 $299.73

January 27, 2020 Flowers $85.49 $4.27 $89.76

January 28, 2020 Meal - Lunch (Prestons) $23.58 $1.03 $24.61

January 28, 2020 Meal - Dinner (Tiffin) $19.00 $0.85 $19.85

January 29, 2020 Hotel - Coast Plaza $164.96 $7.93 $172.89

January 29, 2020 Parking - meeting $13.50 $13.50

January 30, 2020 Parking - meeting $11.43 $0.57 $12.00

January 30, 2020 Gas - car rental $45.33 $2.27 $47.60

January 30, 2020 Hotel - Metterra $176.75 $8.50 $185.25

January 30, 2020 Gas - car rental $11.43 $0.57 $12.00

January 30, 2020 Car rental - Avis $284.79 $14.24 $299.03

$0.00

SECTION A: GENERAL EXPENSES TOTAL $1,422.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $69.16 $1,491.41

60110 60111

SECTION B: PROJECT EXPENSES TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A: General Expenses Summary

70110 Travel - incl. all expenses

70111 Out of Province Travel - incl. all expenses

70155 Professional Development

MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL

B: Project Expenses Summary:

60110 Travel - incl. all expenses

60111 Out of Province Travel - incl. all expenses

MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL

GST Allocation 01-0000-11400

AMOUNT CLAIMED

APPROVED BY SIGNATURE: Original approved by B. Windwick DATE:

$1,491.41

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,422.25

$69.16

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TRAVEL EXPENSES ONLY

including airfare, accommodation, 

meals, taxis, transportation, parking, 

per diem, etc.

and MILEAGE/KILOMETRES AT 

$0.505/KM

EXCEPT PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT EXPENSES

January 31, 2020

HQCA INTERNAL EXPENSE CLAIM

$1,422.25

SECTION A: GENERAL EXPENSES

Executive Office

EXP

SECTION B: PROJECT EXPENSES

HQCA Board meeting

Meetings in Edmonton (Board Chair, PEA visit, CGI, CPSA)



































CLAIMANT: ANDREW NEUNER SIGNATURE: Original signed by A. Neuner DATE:

PREPARED BY: CLAUDIA GONZALEZ VENDOR ID: NEUAN INVOICE:

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF EXPENSE

(include # of kilometers)

PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT

including fees, tuition, 

airfare, accommodation, 

meals, taxis, 

transportation, parking, 

per diem, etc.

and  mileage/kilometers

MISC. EXPENSES

including office supplies, 

photocopies, in-house 

meeting supplies, out-of-

pocket, etc.

MUST SPECIFY

NO TRAVEL

GST at 5%

(x 5 / 105)

Total

Amount Claimed

70110 70111 70155

Travel Out of Prov.

February 5, 2020 Uber - to meeting (AMA) $11.88 $0.59 $12.47

February 5, 2020 Uber - to office $14.58 $0.73 $15.31

February 18, 2020 Uber - to meeting (w. Board Chair/Vice-Chair) $11.68 $0.58 $12.26

February 18, 2020
Meal - Dinner (C. McBrien-Morrison, D. Apps, B. 

Windwick)
$142.31 $6.19 $148.50

February 18, 2020 Uber - to office $10.00 $0.50 $10.50

February 25, 2020 Uber - to airport $35.04 $1.51 $36.55

February 27, 2020 Hotel - Hyatt Regency $492.46 $22.18 $514.64

February 27, 2020 Transit - to airport $8.50 $8.50

SECTION A: GENERAL EXPENSES TOTAL $190.45 $536.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32.28 $758.73

60110 60111

SECTION B: PROJECT EXPENSES TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A: General Expenses Summary

70110 Travel - incl. all expenses

70111 Out of Province Travel - incl. all expenses

70155 Professional Development

MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL

B: Project Expenses Summary:

60110 Travel - incl. all expenses

60111 Out of Province Travel - incl. all expenses

MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL

GST Allocation 01-0000-11400

AMOUNT CLAIMED

APPROVED BY SIGNATURE: Original approved by B. Windwick DATE:

$758.73

$0.00

$536.00

$0.00

$0.00

$726.45

$32.28

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TRAVEL EXPENSES ONLY

including airfare, accommodation, 

meals, taxis, transportation, parking, 

per diem, etc.

and MILEAGE/KILOMETRES AT 

$0.505/KM

EXCEPT PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT EXPENSES

February 28, 2020

HQCA INTERNAL EXPENSE CLAIM

$190.45

SECTION A: GENERAL EXPENSES

Executive Office

EXP

SECTION B: PROJECT EXPENSES

BCPSQC Quality Forum 2020 (Vancouver, BC)





























CLAIMANT: ANDREW NEUNER SIGNATURE: Original signed by A. Neuner DATE:

PREPARED BY: CLAUDIA GONZALEZ VENDOR ID: NEUAN INVOICE:

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF EXPENSE

(include # of kilometers)

PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT

including fees, tuition, 

airfare, accommodation, 

meals, taxis, 

transportation, parking, 

per diem, etc.

and  mileage/kilometers

MISC. EXPENSES

including office supplies, 

photocopies, in-house 

meeting supplies, out-of-

pocket, etc.

MUST SPECIFY

NO TRAVEL

GST at 5%

(x 5 / 105)

Total

Amount Claimed

70110 70111 70155

Travel Out of Prov.

March 5, 2020 Uber - to lunch meeting $15.51 $0.67 $16.18

March 5, 2020 Lunch meeting (w. Board Chair/Vice-Chair) $163.30 $7.10 $170.40

March 5, 2020 Uber - to office $15.38 $0.67 $16.05

SECTION A: GENERAL EXPENSES TOTAL $194.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.44 $202.63

60110 60111

SECTION B: PROJECT EXPENSES TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A: General Expenses Summary

70110 Travel - incl. all expenses

70111 Out of Province Travel - incl. all expenses

70155 Professional Development

MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL

B: Project Expenses Summary:

60110 Travel - incl. all expenses

60111 Out of Province Travel - incl. all expenses

MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL

GST Allocation 01-0000-11400

AMOUNT CLAIMED

APPROVED BY SIGNATURE: Original approved by B. Windwick DATE:

TRAVEL EXPENSES ONLY

including airfare, accommodation, 

meals, taxis, transportation, parking, 

per diem, etc.

and MILEAGE/KILOMETRES AT 

$0.505/KM

EXCEPT PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT EXPENSES

March 2020

HQCA INTERNAL EXPENSE CLAIM

$194.19

SECTION A: GENERAL EXPENSES

Executive Office

EXP

SECTION B: PROJECT EXPENSES

$202.63

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$194.19

$8.44

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00














